
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

125 

146 

257 

230 

109 

53 

744 

148 

203 

Name 
Jarkko Tallqvist 

Niko Tynni lä 

Julien Miretti 

Jari Turunen 

Kai Kivekäs 

Jouni Hult 

Timo Brofeldt 

Heikki Tukia 

Tero Lindholm 

Team Kerho 

VMK 

EMK 

J-PMK 

SiMK 

PirMM 

SiMK 

CMF 

CMF 

HyMK 

Brand 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

AJS 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Total points 

45 

44 

38 

38 

34 

31 

29 

27 

24 

R1.  

25 

22 

13 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

R2.  

20 

22 

25 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

 

Printed: 26.7.2025 14.46.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Mika Tiitta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Sipoo 2025 
Classic  

Classic Yhteistulos 

Sipoo 1,800 km 


